Leikkikatos hiekkalaatikolla

Tuotekoodi: VWD 1455

Y

A

HIC < 60 =
28,6 m? 2

150

171
471

150

150

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Mitat 3.48 x 1.71 x 1.91 m (metri)
Turva-alue 28,60 m2

Putoamiskorkeus alle 0,60 m

Ikaryhma 1-12 vuotta
Levyosat HDPE-levy
Runko Liimapuu

Vaadittava turva-

alusta Vahintaan hyvin hoidettu pintamaa

www.leikkiturva.fi 0400 211 221 info@leikkiturva.fi



